Name of the Corporate Debtor: New Haven Engineering Co Private Limited

List of Creditors as on: 18.08.2025

List of Secured Financial Creditors (other than creditors to any class of creditors)
SI No. |Subcatergoty Creditor's name Claimant |Related |Identification |Date of Nature of |Value of |Liability [Total claims by |Total Total (a+b) Total Claims Total Total (a+b) Voting Remarks
(Secured/ |party of |Number, if any |creation of |asset on |security |as per creditors claims by admitted by IRP Claims Share(%)
unsecure |the security which at the books of |principal amount |creditors principal (a) admitted
d/conting | Corporat interest security |time of |accounts Interest by IRP
ent) e Debtor interest |agreemen in INR Interest
(Yes/No) created, [t (b) (b)
if any
1 Secured Financial |Karnavati Finance Limited Secured |No CIN: 16.06.2023 Land & 17,08,27,005.00 17,08,27,005.00 100.00%| Amount has been
Creditors (other than U28920MH196 Building provissionally due to
financial creditors OPTCO11874 absense of updated
belonging to any books of accounts of
class of creditors) the Corporate
Debtor.
Mr. Ravindra Kumar Grover  |Secured |No PAN: - - Amount not quantified Amount has not
ACDPG9740] been quantified by
the claimant. The
RP has requested the
claimant to quantify
the claim and is
awaiting reply.
17,08,27,005.00 17,08,27,005.00 100.00%




